
Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Ishmeet ARORA M DHR0059 05 March 2014 DHR 880 990 1,870
2 Ishan ALI M 20 April 2014 IDR 770 880 1,650
3 Harsh Vardhan SINGH M DHR0061 03 June 2014 DHR 825 770 1,595
4 Jayaditiya MITTAL M UJN0081 27 February 2014 UJN 660 825 1,485
5 Anvit GOYAL M IDR0410 19 January 2014 IDR 550 550 1,100
5 Sourabh Singh SISODIYA M DHR0098 18 June 2014 DHR 550 550 1,100
5 Priyanshu BARIYA M DHR0092 21 July 2015 DHR 550 550 1,100
6 Aaradhya SAGAR M IDR0327 08 September 2014 IDR 330 660 990
6 Varun VERMA M DHR0060 10 September 2014 DHR 330 660 990
6 Jaydeep BORASI M DHR0095 15 June 2014 DHR 330 660 990
7 Avyukat GOHIL M DHR0071 02 July 2015 DHR 440 550 990
7 Kaivalya AGRAWAL M IDR 440 550 990
7 Rishaan NANDEDKAR M IDR0408 30 December 2014 IDR 440 550 990
8 Tejas JHA M 01 April 2014 IDR 440 330 770
9 Aarav SONI M BPL 0 660 660
10 Mohit IJARDAR M DWS0040 08 May 2014 DWS 220 440 660
10 Ayaansh RAGHUWANSHI M 31 December 2014 IDR 220 440 660
11 Arshan KHAN M DHR0097 07 February 2015 DHR 330 330 660
12 Vaibhav PATIDAR M IDR 660 0 660
13 Praveer MUJUMDAR M IDR 110 495 605
13 Praneet SODANI M IDR 110 495 605
14 Abhinav ARYA M BPL 0 550 550
14 Shaswat TRIPATHI M STN0025 05 May 2014 STN 0 550 550
15 Anay YADAV M DHR 110 440 550
15 Varad PANDEY M DHR0087 21 January 2015 DHR 110 440 550
16 Adamya MISHRA M IDR 220 330 550
16 Manas PATIDAR M 01 August 2014 IDR 220 330 550
17 Prayaan SACHAN M BPL 0 495 495
18 Prerak PALIWAL M BPL0269 23 October 2014 BPL 495 0 495
18 Hitharth CHOUDHARY M IDR 495 0 495
19 Chandrakant VISHWAKARMA M DHR 0 440 440
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19 Aditya GUPTA M DHR 0 440 440
19 Malay SOMAN M 16 April 2014 IDR 0 440 440
19 Aadvik SOLANKI M IDR 0 440 440
20 Harshwardhan Singh RAJPOOT M IDR 110 330 440
20 Arinjay Krishna BINJU M IDR0449 21 January 2015 IDR 110 330 440
21 Prince SHARMA M GWL0061 27 August 2014 GWL 440 0 440
21 Darsh SINHAL M NMH0052 12 March 2013 NMH 440 0 440
21 Tirth GOYAL M IDR0404 26 March 2013 IDR 440 0 440
22 Atharv SUKHRASI M DHR 0 330 330
22 Ritesh DWIVEDI M 18 March 2014 BRW 0 330 330
22 Khush KHANDELWAL M 03 January 2014 IDR 0 330 330
22 Arnav GOUR M 12 April 2014 IDR 0 330 330
22 Arjun AGRAWAL M 07-02-014 BPL 0 330 330
22 Arpan GANDHI M IDR 0 330 330
22 Prathu GAUTAM M JBP0072 20 January 2014 JBP 0 330 330
23 Maanvik KATIYAR M IDR 110 220 330
24 Divyansh PATIDAR M IDR 330 0 330
24 Parth KHER M JBP 330 0 330
24 Shouryaditya SINGH M IDR 330 0 330
24 Nikhil YADAV M 16 January 2015 IDR 330 0 330
24 Nived AGRAWAL M SHR 330 0 330
24 Akshat NIKKAM M DHR0062 03 April 2014 DHR 330 0 330
25 Aarush ARYA M 31 August 2014 IDR 0 220 220
25 Sarvesh KHANDELWAL M 20 February 2015 BRW 0 220 220
25 Avyan JAISWAL M IDR 0 220 220
25 Aadyant BHADORIYA M BPL 0 220 220
25 Manan SARANKAR M NPM 0 220 220
25 Nilay SHRIVASTAVA M IDR 0 220 220
25 Ishan MANDLIK M DHR 0 220 220
25 Satkrit Singh PANWAR M IDR 0 220 220
25 Adwik JAIN M DHR 0 220 220
25 Vihaan DORLE M IDR0396 27 June 2015 IDR 0 220 220
25 Anirudh KATODA M RTM 0 220 220
25 Ashank MISHRA M IDR 0 220 220
26 Jalaj MISHRA M IDR 220 0 220
26 Dhanur PHOGAT M IDR 220 0 220



26 Harshal PATIDAR M IDR 220 0 220
26 Anay MITTAL M 19 September 2014 IDR 220 0 220
26 Ansh CHANSORIA M IDR 220 0 220
26 Abeer AGRAWAL M SHR 220 0 220
26 Shreedip SATPADI M IDR 220 0 220
26 Akshat DHINDWAL M IDR 220 0 220
26 Himansh JAAT M DHR 220 0 220
26 Arnav PAL M GWL 220 0 220
26 Ashhar SHAH M BPL 220 0 220
26 Shaurya Singh CHAUHAN M NMH 220 0 220
26 Mohd.Azmeer BAIG M IDR 220 0 220
26 Nived SOLANKI M IDR 220 0 220
26 Arush MISHRA M IDR 220 0 220
26 Vaidik BANSAL M BPL 220 0 220
26 Yuvraj KUMAWAT M IDR 220 0 220
27 Himank SAXENA M DHR 110 0 110
27 Aarnik JINDAL M IDR0411 31 October 2013 IDR 110 0 110
27 Advik BHADORIYA M IDR 110 0 110
27 Parth PUNDLIK M IDR 110 0 110
27 Devendra YADAV M IDR 110 0 110
27 Aatman SHARMA M IDR 110 0 110
27 Utsav AGRAWAL M SHR 110 0 110
27 Haider Hassan SIDDIQUI M RGH 110 0 110
27 Nipun JHINJHORE M IDR 110 0 110
27 Aarav BATHAM M IDR 110 0 110



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Samaira SAXENA F BPL0258 13 December 2014 BPL 990 990 1980
2 Adwitiya SHARMA F DHR0064 12 April 2014 DHR 880 825 1705
3 Tivisha JAIN F IDR0399 10 June 2014 IDR 770 880 1650
4 Aishani GOYAL F 9/8/2014 IDR 660 770 1430
5 Bhumi KAUSHIK F BPL0267 18 May 2014 IDR 660 660 1320
6 Girija JADHAV F IDR 550 660 1210
7 Aditi PARMAR F BPL 440 660 1100
7 Bhavya JAIN F IDR0401 25 August 2015 IDR 440 660 1100
8 Omisha MEHTA F IDR 550 550 1100
9 Myra BHARGAVA F IDR 495 550 1045
10 Avni MISHRA F BPL 330 550 880
11 Pahal CHADOKAR F IDR 440 440 880
12 Deergha AHIRWAR F IDR 660 0 660
13 Aahana SHREE F JBP 0 550 550
13 Dhyanshi GURSAHANI F IDR0422 07 October 2014 IDR 0 550 550
13 Reet MITTAL F NMH0063 07 July 2014 NPM 0 550 550
13 Anvi GUPTA F BPL 0 550 550
13 Nihira PATONDIYA F DHR 0 550 550
14 Dhaani THAKUR F BPL 550 0 550
14 Mandavi GANDHI F IDR0357 22 March 2013 IDR 550 0 550
14 Aarohi GOYAL F IDR0366 31 March 2016 IDR 550 0 550
14 Krisha SOLANKI F IDR0320 21 November 2013 IDR 550 0 550
14 Aadya SANGHI F IDR0402 08 September 2014 IDR 550 0 550
14 Aura KABRA F IDR 550 0 550
15 Raghavi VIDUA F BPL 0 495 495
15 Bhoomi SINGH F BPL 0 495 495
15 Tanya AGRAWAL F IDR 0 495 495
15 Kavya BAGDARE F 15 January 2014 IDR 0 495 495
16 Jahanvi VISHWAKARMA F CWA 495 0 495
16 Advika RAGHUWANSHI F 16 October 2014 IDR 495 0 495
17 Jannat AHUJA F IDR 0 440 440
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17 Charvi KUNDWAL F DHR 0 440 440
17 Prathistha PANDEY F 05 July 2014 IDR 0 440 440
17 Dhyana GOLCHA F KTN 0 440 440
17 Vivaanshi SINGH F BPL 0 440 440
17 Aira JAIN F 02 April 2014 IDR 0 440 440
18 Siddhiksha PATEL F IDR 440 0 440
18 Mihika AGRAWAL F IDR 440 0 440
18 Vani JAIN F IDR 440 0 440
18 Aarohi RASKAR F IDR 440 0 440
18 Ishman SALUJA F IDR0294 09 May 2016 IDR 440 0 440
18 Kavya BAGADRE F IDR 440 0 440
19 Savya JOSHI F IDR 0 330 330
19 Kashvi PANWAR F RTM 0 330 330
19 Anushri CHOUHAN F IDR 0 330 330
19 Abhirami NAIR F NPM 0 330 330
20 Aditi SINGH F IDR 330 0 330
20 Siddhi SINGH F DHR 330 0 330
20 Aarna SHUKLA F IDR 330 0 330



Ranking Indore Pts Total
Today 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Ishmeet ARORA M DHR0059 05 March 2014 DHR 495 495
1 Jayaditiya MITTAL M UJN0081 27 February 2014 UJN 495 495
2 Priyanshu BARIYA M DHR0092 21 July 2015 DHR 440 440
2 Jaydeep BORASI M DHR0095 15 June 2014 DHR 440 440
3 Ishan ALI M 20 April 2014 IDR 385 385
3 Praveer MUJUMDAR M IDR 385 385
3 Abhinav ARYA M BPL 385 385
3 Aarav SONI M BPL 385 385
4 Harsh Vardhan SINGH M DHR0061 03 June 2014 DHR 330 330
4 Varun VERMA M DHR0060 10 September 2014 DHR 330 330
4 Avyukat GOHIL M DHR0071 02 July 2015 DHR 330 330
4 Arshan KHAN M DHR0097 07 February 2015 DHR 330 330
4 Manas PATIDAR M 01 August 2014 IDR 330 330
4 Prayan PATIDAR M IDR 330 330
5 Kaivalya AGRAWAL M IDR 302.5 303
5 Aaradhya SAGAR M IDR0327 08 September 2014 IDR 302.5 303
5 Arnav GOUR M 12 April 2014 IDR 302.5 303
5 Ayaansh RAGHUWANSHI M 31 December 2014 IDR 302.5 303
5 Anvit GOYAL M IDR0410 19 January 2014 IDR 302.5 303
5 Rishaan NANDEDKAR M IDR0408 30 December 2014 IDR 302.5 303
5 Adamya MISHRA M IDR 302.5 303
5 Harshwardhan Singh RAJPOOT M IDR 302.5 303
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1 Samaira SAXENA F BPL0258 13 December 2014 BPL 495 495
1 Adwitiya SHARMA F DHR0064 12 April 2014 DHR 495 495
2 Bhumi KAUSHIK F BPL0267 18 May 2014 IDR 440 440
2 Aditi PARMAR F BPL 440 440
3 Aishani GOYAL F 9/8/2014 IDR 385 385
3 Girija JADHAV F IDR 385 385
3 Bhavya JAIN F IDR0401 25 August 2015 IDR 385 385
3 Savya JOSHI F IDR 385 385
4 Anvi GUPTA F BPL 330 330
4 Raghavi VIDUA F BPL 330 330
4 Nihira PATONDIYA F DHR 330 330
4 Charvi KUNDWAL F DHR 330 330
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